
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Charles Rogers Iola High School 215.0 315.0 10

2 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 204.0 235.0 8

3 Sam Scott Washburn Rural 220.0 235.0 6

4 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 225.0 4

5 casey minor st. paul high school 215.6 200.0 2

6 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 200.0 1

7 Noah Dunn Washburn Rural 219.0 195.0 0

8 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 195.0 0

9 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 195.0 0

10 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 180.0 0

11 Isaiah Cunningham Maize South High School 210.0 175.0 0

12 Trevor Creagon Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0

13 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 206.5 0 0

14 Jacob Fields Riverton High School 207.0 0 0

15 Ayden Ogle Chanute High School 215.0 0 0

16 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Charles Rogers Iola High School 215.0 470.0 10

2 casey minor st. paul high school 215.6 390.0 8

3 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 204.0 385.0 6

4 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 345.0 4

5 Trevor Creagon Washburn Rural 205.0 340.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sam Scott Washburn Rural 220.0 335.0 1

7 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 300.0 0

8 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 280.0 0

9 Noah Dunn Washburn Rural 219.0 265.0 0

10 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 255.0 0

11 Isaiah Cunningham Maize South High School 210.0 240.0 0

12 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 225.0 0

13 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 206.5 0 0

14 Jacob Fields Riverton High School 207.0 0 0

15 Ayden Ogle Chanute High School 215.0 0 0

16 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 204.0 0 0

2 Trevor Creagon Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0

3 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 206.5 0 0

4 Jacob Fields Riverton High School 207.0 0 0

5 Isaiah Cunningham Maize South High School 210.0 0 0

6 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 0 0

7 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 0 0

8 Ayden Ogle Chanute High School 215.0 0 0

9 Charles Rogers Iola High School 215.0 0 0

10 casey minor st. paul high school 215.6 0 0

11 Noah Dunn Washburn Rural 219.0 0 0

12 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 0 0

13 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 0 0

14 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 0 0

16 Sam Scott Washburn Rural 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Charles Rogers Iola High School 215.0 1210.0 10

2 casey minor st. paul high school 215.6 1045.0 8

3 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 204.0 1025.0 6

4 Sam Scott Washburn Rural 220.0 975.0 4

5 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 910.0 2

6 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 900.0 0

7 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 855.0 1

8 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 830.0 0

9 Noah Dunn Washburn Rural 219.0 775.0 0

10 Trevor Creagon Washburn Rural 205.0 745.0 0

11 Isaiah Cunningham Maize South High School 210.0 745.0 0

12 Jathen Wiggins Maize South High School 220.0 695.0 0

13 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 206.5 0 0

14 Jacob Fields Riverton High School 207.0 0 0

15 Ayden Ogle Chanute High School 215.0 0 0

16 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 0 0


